4  641.00 5HOU DX FINE TRUNK 80-90 61071100 6.5+4.75BOX  13700.80 570.87

12
 5  605.00 5HOU DX JOSH WH RNS 80-90 61071100 6.5+4.75BOX  6465.67 538.81

5
 6  707.00 5HOU DX JOSH WH RNS 95-100 61071100 6.5+4.75BOX  3148.23 629.65

7
 7  672.00 5HOU DX JOSH COL RNS 80-90 61071100 6.5+4.75BOX  4189.32 598.47

43118.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

EIGHTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1026.63

1026.63

81.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.